10-5-2018 Week 31 of 32 50 PIUS League 2017-2018 Page 1
donderdag 14:30 Bowling Goes Lanes 5 - 12
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place _Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Ave  HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 11 4 Team4 74 50 246 154 37015 22558 0 0 0 0
2 7 2 Peenbuikers 71 53 459 141 37592 28736 0 0 0 0
3 6 3 Snelle Vliet 70 54 371 229 37393 22864 0 0 0 0
4 10 1 Slow Starters 64 60 284 116 32561 23078 0 0 0 0
5 5 6 De Jonge Jeugd 59% 64" 428 172 36491 25370 438 1285 610 1801
6 8 7 Tweeplus1 57" 66% 435 165 37199 27014 0 0 0 0
7 9 5 Trianta's 55 69 235 165 32495 18905 0 0 0 0
8 12 8 Team 8 36 88 348 234 30373 17416 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 Team 4 398 414 395 1207 4 <> Trianta's 0 e} e e} 0
7-8 Team 8 179 180 220 579 4 <--->  Slow Starters s} 8 8 8 0
9-10 Snelle Vliet 471 422 456 1349 4 <> Twee plus 1 445 359 440 1244 0
11-12  De Jonge Jeugd 600 591 610 1801 4 <--->  Peenbuikers 375 374 332 1081 0
Average List of Regular Team Members
¥ Men Division 1: Heren
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Total
4 Wim de Jong 176 24 11624 66 589 519 148 169 139 456 525
1 Wim Broeren 160 40 12974 81 550 465 0 0
16 Jan Schipper 158 42 9486 60 531 467 140 149 125 414 537
25 Wim Louwerse 153 47 7851 51 465 410 133 134 174 441 579
7 Kees de Ruiter 148 52 13338 90 519 425 188 167 175 530 689
21 Jan vd Klooster 139 61 9484 68 456 384 0 0
18 Jan van Eijkeren 134 66 12060 90 495 401 142 151 144 437 638
11 Martin Rijk 133 67 11994 90 468 374 105 148 120 373 574
15 Ko Weber 114 86 6842 60 403 339 0 0
10 Jan Verburg 113 87 8872 78 362 280 139 112 121 372 633
14 Lupo Westerhuis 108 92 8799 81 357 272 0 0
23 Frank vd Linde 82 100 3479 42 256 210 0 0
" Women Division 2: Dames
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Total
19 Coby de Fouw 160 40 14906 93 550 453 198 12 16 487 607
5 Sera de Wolf 154 46 10676 69 484 111 0 0
20 Corrie Sonke 136 64 11913 87 417 326 143 129 173 445 637
17 Dien vd Straate 136 64 8465 62 440 374 146 119 169 434 626
6 Mina van Kruiningen 129 71 8563 66 407 337 134 112 100 346 556
13 Suus Geschiere 127 73 9977 78 391 309 0 0
2 Corrie Broeren 124 76 10104 81 396 311 0 0
22 Annie vd Linde 113 87 5806 51 350 295 0 0
8 Gerti Bungartz 109 91 9524 87 376 285 138 110 136 384 660
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 438 De Jonge Jeugd
Scratch Series 1285 De Jonge Jeugd

610
1801

Handicap Game
Handicap Series

De Jonge Jeugd
De Jonge Jeugd

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
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188 Kees de Ruiter
530 Kees de Ruiter
241 Kees de Ruiter

174 Wim Louwerse
456 Wim de Jong
226 Jan Verburg

169 Wim de Jong

441 Wim Louwerse
220 Wim Louwerse
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Handicap Series
Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

689

198
487
238
660

Kees de Ruiter

Coby de Fouw
Coby de Fouw
Coby de Fouw
Gerti Bungartz

638

173
445
237
637

Jan van Eijkeren

Corrie Sonke
Corrie Sonke
Corrie Sonke
Corrie Sonke

Season High Scores

633

169
434
233
626

Jan Verburg

Dien vd Straate
Dien vd Straate
Dien vd Straate
Dien vd Straate
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Scratch Game 438
Scratch Series 1285
Handicap Game 610
Handicap Series 1801

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series
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De Jonge Jeugd
De Jonge Jeugd
De Jonge Jeugd
De Jonge Jeugd

237
608
272
761

234
574
278
698

Wim de Jong
Wim de Jong
Jan Schipper
Ko Weber

Coby de Fouw
Coby de Fouw
Coby de Fouw
Coby de Fouw

228
602
269
722

212
543
264
691

Jan Schipper
Wim Broeren
Wim de Jong
Wim Broeren

Sera de Wolf

Sera de Wolf

Corrie Broeren

Mina van Kruiningen

222
567
267
700

186
475
258
681

Wim Broeren
Jan Schipper
Kees de Ruiter
Wim de Jong

Corrie Broeren
Dien vd Straate
Sera de Wolf

Corrie Broeren
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